2023 Victorian Schools Champs - M2

Sunday, March 5, 2023 11:12 (GMT+11) - Final results

Paddle oo
VI c A’ Start type:

Wave grouping:
Racers:

Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:

Race visibility:

Paddling

Bendigo, Australia

Manual wave start

Custom

69

LENOVO Lenovo TB-8504X
Webscorer PRO 6.2

App

Monday, March 6, 2023 20:40 (GMT+11)
Public

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au

Race winners

U14 M TK2 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 209 Sebastian Carter / Lewis Coakley Doubles M 13:59.1
Bendigo Combined
2 207 Roy Legge/ Oscar Wallis Doubles M 15:03.3
Camberwell
3 203 Raphael Garriock/ Harry Collete Doubles M 16:34.0
Trinity
4 206 Alistair Herbert/ Harry Anderson Doubles M 17:29.8
Camberwell
5 208 Charles Pettolino/ Eric Guan Doubles M 20:56.1
Camberwell
6 205 Jian Choong/ Laz Grigoriadis Doubles M 25:27.6
Camberwell
U16 M K1 - Overall
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 405 Bradley Buissink Singles M 16:49.8
St Frances Xavier
2 409 Mikail Basak Singles M 16:51.6
Northcote HS
3 407 Toby Sexton Singles M 17:43.7
Bendigo Combined
4 408 Axel Tan Singles M 21:16.9
Balwyn HS
5 403 Ben Curnick Singles M 22:49.6
CAGS
6 402 George Baker Singles M 22:54.1
Camberwell
U16 M TK1 - Overall
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 412 Nick Clark Singles M 15:11.9
Bendigo Combined
2 411 Liam Henson Singles M 17:57.8

Bendigo Combined

U18 M K2 - Overall

Difference v

+1:04.2

+2:34.9

+3:30.7

+6:57.0

+11:28.5

Difference v

+0:01.8

+0:53.9

+4:27.1

+5:59.8

+6:04.3

Difference v

+2:45.9



Place

Bib

701

703

702

704

Racer name
Affiliation

Alastair Murphy / Aidan Han
Trinity / East Doncaster SC

Michael Fan/ Lachlan dal Sasso
Trinity

Alistair Lau/ Eric Li
Trinity

Clive Cromack/ Rory Lantz
CAGS / Patterson river secondary

U18 M TC2 - Overall

Place

Bib

901

Racer name
Affiliation

Thomas Creed/ James Graham
Castlemaine SC / Echuca

U18 M TK2 - Overall

Place

U10 K1 - Overall

Place

U12 K1 - Overall

Place

U14 W K2 - Overall

Bib

708

705

709

707

706

7"

Bib

M

109

Bib

107

108

102

101

103

106

104

Racer name
Affiliation

Nat Navaneetharaja/ Oliver Scotter
Camberwell

Henry Baker/ Samuel Hindhaugh
Camberwell

Kaiser Tan/ Alan Wang
Camberwell

Georgio Cioffi/ Toan Le
Camberwell

Rafael Carmel/ Matthew Wakefield
Camberwell

Cameron Yeang/ Alan Zou
Camberwell

Racer name Category
Affiliation

Jack Corrin Singles

St Josephs PS

Daphne Bradley Singles
Spring Gully PS

Racer name Category
Affiliation

Daniel Dyer Singles
FCC

Evla Basak Singles
Merri Creek PS

Charlie Johnson Singles
Alphington

Azaria Mcburnie Singles
Yarrawonga College

Serena Lee Singles
SGGC

Charlotte Robinson Singles
FCC

Tyson Buissink Singles

Marnebek

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Category

Doubles

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

M

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

16:42.5

17:55.7

24:03.8

26:45.3

Finish time

22:27.3

Finish time

21:18.6

21:49.5

23:56.6

24:31.3

25:27.4

25:56.6

Finish time

16:39.9

20:12.5

Finish time

13:52.0

14:12.8

15:05.5

15:18.5

16:12.6

16:41.0

16:49.1

Difference v

+1:13.2

+7:21.3

+10:02.8

Difference v

Difference v

+0:30.9

+2:38.0

+3:12.7

+4:08.8

+4:38.0

Difference v

+3:32.6

Difference v

+0:20.8

+1:13.5

+1:26.5

+2:20.6

+2:49.0

+2:57.1



Place Bib
1 307
2 304
3 301
4 305
5 306
6 303

Racer name
Affiliation

Blythe Osborne / Emma Corrin
MLC/smota

Hui-Wen Chan/ Mia Wall
MLC

Charlotte Hamilton/ Leyla Cofre Schulz
Northcote HS

Lily Comrie/ Maya Eaton
MLC

Amy Yang/ Jessie Yu
MLC

Ellie Artz/ Maeve Sullivan
MLC

U14 W TK2 - Overall

Place Bib
1 210
2 211
3 213
4 212
5 216
6 218
7 217
8 214
9 215

U16 W K1 - Overall

Place Bib
1 606
2 605
3 602
4 607
5 601
6 604

Racer name
Affiliation

Matilda Noonan/ Rayna Weng
Strathcona

Abigail Wilson/ Yuxin Yang
Strathcona

Kate Ong/ Evelyn Cronin
Carey Baptist

Lucy McKenzie/ Elke Pearson
Carey Baptist

Bella Chen/ Lara Zhang
MLC

Jemima Dixon/ Audrey Lewis
MLC

Kiana De Silva/ Jayda Wong
MLC

Kassandra Androutsopoulos/ Isabella Cen
MLC

Genevieve Chan / Katherine Shen
MLC

Racer name
Affiliation

Sophie Hughes
Bendigo Combined

Mia Horskins
Strathcona

Ananya Rana Parmar
Strathcona

Claudia Hamilton
Bendigo Combined

Elizabeth Lee
Strathcona

Piper Rusmanis
MLC

U16 W K1 - 2 laps - Overall

Place Bib
1 609
2 608

Racer name
Affiliation

Zoe Schweda
Yarrawonga College

Ruby Grace Stevens
Yarrawonga College

U16 W TC1 - Overall

Catego

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Category

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Singles

Category

Single

Single

ry Age

14

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Gender

Gender

Gender Finish time
F 12:18.4
F 14:41.5
F 15:07.7
F 15:57.9
F 16:28.4
F 18:54.2
Gender Finish time
F 14:56.7
F 15:06.3
F 15:18.6
F 15:20.5
F 17:55.4
F 18:13.1
F 19:33.4
F 19:40.2
F 21:19.7
Finish time
19:10.9
19:41.3
20:49.1
21:48.7
22:40.0
26:20.6
Finish time
12:57.7
15:25.3

Difference v

+2:23.1

+2:49.3

+3:39.5

+4:10.0

+6:35.8

Difference v

+0:09.6

+0:21.9

+0:23.8

+2:58.7

+3:16.4

+4:36.7

+4:43.5

+6:23.0

Difference v

+0:30.4

+1:38.2

+2:37.8

+3:29.1

+7:09.7

Difference v

+2:27.6



Place Bib

1 902

Racer name
Affiliation

Piper Downing-Mooney
Eaglehawk SC

U16 W TK1 - Overall

Place Bib
1 507
2 502
3 501
4 504

U18 W K2 - Overall

Place Bib
1 803
2 805
3 804
4 802

Racer name
Affiliation

Carol Hanna
Bendigo Combined

Isabelle Tha
Carey Baptist

Bella Wallis
Strathcona

Layla Bastick
MLC

Racer name
Affiliation

Emma Murray/ Isabella Parish
MLC

Nikita Carroll/ Kristy Hardman
Cobram SC

Tayla Rigo/ Annabelle Tran
MLC

Sher-Wen Chan/ Audrely Dakin
MLC

U18 W TK2 - Overall

Place Bib
1 809
2 806
3 807

Racer name
Affiliation

Elyshia Issac/ Matilda Lovett
Bendigo Combined

Maddy Martin/ Charlotte Noonan
Strathcona

Sihan Zhu/ Abby Fisher
Carey Baptist / MLC

Category Gender
Singles F
Category Gender
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Singles F
Category Gender
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Category Gender
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F

Finish time

26:08.8

Finish time

14:41.1

16:26.4

17:00.3

26:10.9

Finish time

20:00.9

21:18.0

22:37.9

26:25.5

Finish time

14:37.5

23:24.2

24:51.1

Difference v

Difference v

+1:45.3

+2:19.2

+11:29.8

Difference v

+1:17.1

+2:37.0

+6:24.6

Difference v

+8:46.7

+10:13.6



